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Catherine Carle
Natalie Walker
Sydney Yen

Hannah Gray
Isabella Sydow
Reagan Scott
Victoria Alcantra
Jasmine Liu

Maya Kwan-Finch
Stephanie Katopodis
Justess Lancia
Sophia Thomas
Brooke Mcintosh
Lauren Batka
Brooklyn McCormick
Yasemin Zeki

Sabina Nassyrova

Club

Skate Oakville

Milton SC

YRSA WC

llderton SC

Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre

Gloucester Skating Club
YRSA WC

Granite Club

Hamilton SC
Dufferin-Peel SC
Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy

Richmond Training Centre
Skate Oakville
Granite Club

Reaghan Fortin

Date:

18-Oct-2019

Section
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Octoberfest 2019

Allandale Rec Centre
Oct 17 to 20, 2019

Junior Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

s EP
5729 (1) 82.38
4373 (2 85.88
4194 (3) 72.28
3781 (5) 71.20
3889 (4) 69.44
36.94 (6) 65.08
3465 (9) 64.50
3577 (8) 59.84
3318  (10) 58.66
36.02  (7) 53.07
3285  (11) 52.71
2687 (12) 36.57
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Points

139.67
129.61
114.22
109.01
108.33
102.02
99.15
95.61
91.84
89.09
85.56
63.44

Lorna Schroder



